N12000000878

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)	<u></u>
. (Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Na	ime)
	Document Number	·)
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:	
	Office Use O	nly
Greas D	. Travtm	erg _{es/a}
AMARIMIZATIO	TENOHATE M	transport of the



600215638996

01/03/12--01006--023 **128.75

AND WEST OF THE SECOND SECOND

2 JAN 24 PM 2:

T. Burch JAN 2 5 2012

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	ECT: Not for Profit Certificate of Domestication			
Enclosed is an original a	nd one (1) copy of the Certificate	of Domestication and a check for:		
FEES:				
Certificate of Do Articles of Incor Total to domesti	poration and Certified Copy	\$50.00 <u>\$78.75</u> \$128.75		
OPTIONAL:				
Certificate of Sta	atus	\$ 8.75		
	Gregg D. Traut	mann		
 .	Name (printed or t			
	262 East Main S Address	Street		
	Rockaway, NJ			
	City, State & Z	•		
	973-627-80 Daytime Telephone	Number		
E-mail	mdm@trautman address: (to be used for future	n.com annual report notification)		



January 3, 2012

GREGG D TRAUTMANN ESQ 262 EAST MAIN STREET ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

SUBJECT: APOLLO ASSOCIATION

Ref. Number: W12000000240

We have received your document for APOLLO ASSOCIATION and your check(s) totaling \$128.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The articles of incorporation of a nonprofit corporation must be prepared in compliance with section 617.0202, Florida Statutes. Please refer to that section of the law for assistance.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6928.

Tim Burch
Regulatory Specialist II
New Filing Section

Letter Number: 012A00000051

www.sunbiz.org

DO DOV COOR DUIL

NOT FOR PROFIT CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION

The	e undersigned,	Gregg D. Trautmann ,	Pres	siders (2)
٠,		(Name)		(中華)
of_		Apollo Association, [pc. (Corporation Name)	a	toreign Corporuman
in a	accordance with section (517.1803, Florida Statutes, does he	reby certify:	LED RY OF SEE, F
1.	The date on which corpo	pration was first formed was	July 18	<u> </u>
2.		he above named corporation was f	irst formed, incorp	orated, or otherwise
	came into being was N	<u>J</u>		
3.	of Domestication			
	was Apollo Associatio	n a NJ Nonprofit Corporation		<u> </u>
4. The name of the corporation, as set forth in its articles of incorporation, to be filed purs				
	s. 617.01201 and 617.02	202 with this certificate is Apollo	Association, Tre	.
5.	administration of the commediately before the	estituted the seat, siege social, or proportion, or any other equivalent juling of the Certificate of Domesti	urisdiction under a cation was	
	Attached are Florida art to s. 617.1803.	cles of incorporation to complete	the domestication r	requirements pursuant
I ar	m <u>President</u> ,	of Apollo Association a	a NJ Nonprofit Co	orporation
and	am authorized to sign th	is Certificate of Domestication on	behalf of the corpo	oration and have done
so t	his the 13 day of	January		,2012
	<u> </u>	Ambana (Authorized Signature)	_
	Certific	Filing Fee:	\$50.00	

Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy

\$128.75

Total to domesticate and file

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		NA-111
	Principal <u>street</u> address 262 East Main Street		Mailing address, if different is:
	Rockaway, New Jersey 07866		
RTICLE III	PURPOSE		
Apollo Association year in the unders with regards to cre	thich the corporation is organized is: It is a mutual benefit association formed to educate the standing of federal and state laws and regulations are the standing of personal checking accounts, home more current events pertaining to the filing of personal courrent events per the course of the cour	affecting consumer credit ind tgages, automobile loans, c	cluding the use and charges allowable
nembers of the Boa	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in or shall be elected by a plurality vote of the members of ord of Directors, such vacancies shall be filled by the affirm	the Association. In the event of mative vote of A majority of the	of the removal, resignation or vacancy in the
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO		
Name and 11 Address:	itle: <u>Gregg D. Trautmann, Esq., Pres/Treas</u> 64 Diamond Spring Road	Name and Title:	
Address.	Denville, New Jersey 07834		
Name and Ti	itle:Michael A. Cairo, Vice President	Name and Title:	
Address:	13105 Magpie Place Bradenton, Florida 34212	Address:	
	Bradenton, Florida 34212		
	itle:Michelle D. Murray, Secretary	Name and Title:	·
Address:	262 East Main Street Rockaway, New Jersey 07866	Address:	
	Rockaway, New Jersey U7866		
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	-	ELA ELA
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	AHA AHA
Name:	Michael A. Cairo	-	SS ? =
Address:	13105 Magpie Place	=	語る ・ m
	Bradenton, Florida 34212	-	
	Wantenian	-	25 % 25 %
RTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		当
Name:	<u>Iress</u> of the Incorporator is: Gregg D. Trautmann, Esq.		Egine Ov
Address:	64 Diamond Spring Road	-	
Address.	Denville, New Jersey 07834	-	
	ed as registered agent to accept service of proce miliar with and accept the appointment as register		
	- has Ill Carra	eu ageni ana ugree iv aci in	January 9, 2012
/ (A	Required Signature of Registered Agent		
auhmit thia daa		na I am annana that and Cal-	Date
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are tr of State constitutes a third degree felony as provid		ъе изогтаноп ѕиотшей іп и йоситен
/ X	17	,	
Ka	man transman		Jamey 9, 20th
+	Required Signature of Incorporator	***	Dotal